Montag

Dancing Rebels
Crowns & Flames
Hellweg Shufflers
Lucky Dukes

Printen Promenaders

Dienstag

Dissel Diver

Crossing Swords

Lower Rhine Squares
Beech Birds

Roman Sandals

Bonn Square Dance Group
Sunflowers Iserlohn
Hilltoppers

Aixtreme Squares

Mittwoch
DoubleYou:Squeezers
Lucky Moonlight Dancers
Dancing Knights Baukau
Dancing Eagles

Colonia Swingers

Blue Wave Buer
Amernicanos

Belles & Beaux

Victory Castle Rebels
Archway Happy Hoppers
Sea Promenaders Echtz
Horne Swingers

Lake City Dancers

Klick auf Clubnamen -> Link zum Terminkalender oder Startseite des Clubs im Internet

Ort
Disseldorf
Koln
Dortmund
Jilich
Aachen

Ort
Hilden
Solingen
Moers
Kerpen
Xanten
Bonn
Iserlohn
Iserlohn
Aachen

Ort
Wuppertal
Bochum
Herne

Koln

Koln
Gelsenkirchen
Schwalmtal
Dortmund
Siegburg
Bergheim-Ahe
Diren

Bergkamen-Werne

Haltern

Wer tanzt wann (MS u/o Plus)

von

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:15
19:00

von

19:00
19:30
19:30
19:45
19:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
19:45

von

19:30
19:30
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:00

bis

21:00
21:30
21:30
21:15
21:00

bis

21:30
22:00
21:30
21:45
21:30
21:30
21:30
22:00
21:45

bis

21:30
22:00
21:00
21:45
21:30
21:15
22:00
21:30
21:30
22:00
21:30
22:00
21:00

Donnerstag

First SDC

Glad Badges

Flat Creek Roses
Jester Dancers
Stimberg Wheelers
Kohlenpott Hoppers
Donkey Dancers
Devil Dancers

Freitag
Squarecompany
Mining Twirlers
Swinging Grasshoppers
Funny Dolphin Twirlers
Crossing Creeks

Broom Bear Dancers
Ladybird Twirlers Eickel
Square Breakers

Silver Wings

Castle Dancers Kreuzau

Samstag
Red Rebels

Sonntag

Fun Loving Happy Hoppers
Assindians Star Dancers
SDC Survivor Bottrop
Yukons

Rhinestone 666

Ort
Velbert

Monchengladbach
Bergisch Gladbach

Bochum

Oer-Erkenschwick

Dortmund
Unna
Haltern

Ort

Disseldorf
Essen
Langenfeld
Duisburg
Leverkusen
Kamp Lintfort
Herne
Recklinghausen

Heinsberg
Kreuzau

Ort
Recklinghausen

Ort
Oberhausen
Essen
Bottrop
Dinslaken
Niederkassel

von

19:30
19:00
19:30
19:45
19:15
20:00

19:00
19:30

von

19:30
20:00
19:15
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:00

von
14:30

von
18:30
19:00
17:45
17:30
17:00

Angaben ohne Gewdhr
Stand: 18.12.2024

bis

22:00
21:00
21:30
22:00
21:45
22:00
21:30
21:30

bis

21:30
22:00
22:15
21:30
22:00
21:30
21:45
21:30

22:00
21:00

bis
17:30

bis

20:30
21:30
20:15
21:00
20:00


https://www.dancing-rebels.de/termine.html
https://www.squaredance-velbert.de/termine
https://crownsandflames.de/kalender/
http://glad-badges.de/index.php?seite=termine
https://www.hellweg-shufflers.de/callerplan-.html
http://flat-creek-roses.de/wordpress/?post_type=tribe_events
https://www.lucky-dukes.de/termine.html
https://www.facebook.com/JesterDancers/?locale=de_DE
http://www.printenpromenaders.de/termine.htm
https://www.stimberg-wheelers.de/tanztermine/
https://www.kohlenpotthoppers.de/
https://www.donkey-dancers-unna.de/
http://www.duessel-diver.de/html/termine/index.html
https://www.devil-dancers.de/termine.htm
https://www.crossing-swords.de/termine/
https://lower-rhine-squares.de/termine-kontakte/
https://www.beech-birds.de/
https://www.squarecompany-duesseldorf.de/kalender-calendar/
https://www.facebook.com/p/Roman-Sandals-Xanten-100079902003559/?locale=de_DE
https://www.miningtwirlers-essen.de/index.php/termine-clubabend
https://www.bonn-square-dance.de/termine/
http://www.grasshoppers-langenfeld.de/club.htm
https://sunflowers-iserlohn.de/
https://www.funnydolphins.de/termine.htm
http://www.hilltoppers-iserlohn.de/Termin/termin.htm
https://crossingcreeks.de/termine/
https://www.aixtreme-squares-aachen.de/termine.html
https://www.broombeardancer.com/termine.html
https://lbt-eickel.de/calendar/
https://squarebreakers.de/termine/
https://www.dysw.de/
https://silverwingsheinsberg.de/agenda/
https://www.lmd-bochum.de/
http://www.castledancers.de/
https://www.dancing-knights-baukau.de/
https://dancing-eagles-cologne.de/Termine/
https://www.coloniaswingers.de/termine/
https://red-rebels-recklinghausen.de/
https://bluewavebuer.beepworld.de/
https://www.amernicanos.de/Termine
https://www.belles-and-beaux.de/square-dance/
https://mellingburg.cruiser-lounge.de/kalender.php
https://victory-castle-rebels.jimdofree.com/clubabend-termine/
https://www.assindian-stars.de/de/index.php/termine
http://www.archwayhappyhoppers.de/termine/1.html
https://www.sdc-survivor.com/about-me/
https://seapromenaders.com/termine/
https://yukons.de/termine.html#nextevent
http://www.horne-swingers.de/service1
https://www.rhinestone666.de/de/kalender
https://lake-city-dancers.de/termine.html
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